## Ashland Campus Alumni Association

## 34th Annual Holiday Love Lights

Wednesday, December 4 at 6 p.m.

Northwood Tech | Ashland Campus | Student Commons

Honor your loved ones (living, deceased, service members, and beloved pets) by sponsoring a "Love Light" bulb in their name to adorn the evergreen near the main entrance of Northwood Technical College, Ashland Campus. The proceeds from this event will be used specifically for our Ashland students for scholarships and student assistance. A virtual presentation will also be sent for viewing at your leisure. Names will be published in the Ashland Daily Press on December 20, 2024 and the Bottom Line News & Views on January 15, 2025.

Please include a picture of your honoree(s) for our presentation, or email them to <u>denise.kontny@NorthwoodTech.edu</u>

Remember/Honor a Special Person or Pet with a "Love Light" (\$5 per bulb)				
Names of Honorees	Deceased	Living	Service Member	Pet
				- 10
Donor Name:	_ Amount enclosed:	\$		
Donor Address:				
Donor Phone:	Donor email:			



Complete the form above and return it by Friday, November 22

Attn: Jen Bednarik "Holiday Love Lights" Northwood Technical College 2100 Beaser Ave., Ashland, WI 54806

Please make checks payable to: Northwood Technical College Foundation.

Northwood Tech Foundation is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization (EIN 39-1313438).